Admissions, Records
& Financial Aid Offices

Summer Hours
June 1°'to July 31

(Cashier/SBS will remain open during
their normal business hours)
Monday-Thursday |10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
Friday 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Extended Hours during Orientation:
We will be open from 8:30 a.m to 5:30 p.m.
& until 5:00 p.m. on Fridays

Friday, June 5% Wednesday, June 24"
Thursday, June 18" Friday, June 26

Friday, June 19 Monday, June 29%
Tuesday, June 23™ Tuesday, June 30"

Saturday, June 27*" (4:00-5:00 p.m. only)

Campusis closed on
Friday, July 3"



